KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM RIGHT WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE OF WALL

Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24558 .00- 0 8
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County:_Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	CN/2 Sec. 32 Twp. 17 S. R. 24
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	1400 feet from S / (Lincle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: None	feet from E (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>799-1000</u>	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Michaelis Well #: 1
License: _33350	Field Name: Keilman SE
Wellsite Geologist: Jon R. (Zeb) Stewart	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2359 Kelly Bushing: 2369
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4399 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 224 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1616 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1616
Operator:	feet depth to_surfacew/_135sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt IL NH 6-26-28 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SVV) of Limiting	Lease Name: License No.:
10/26/06 11/4/06 11/4/06 Completion Pote on	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
•	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wor Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, kover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-ogs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING vells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	gulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and cornect to the best of my knowledge	
Signature: Cle K. W. Work	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: February 16	5, 2007 Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\underline{16 exttt{th}}$ day of $\underline{ exttt{February}}$	
20_07	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Notary Public TARY PUBLIC AND DIVENSES INCLUDED	Geologist Report Received FEB 2 0 2007
CARLA R. PENWELL Pate Commission Expires: 40 October 6, 2009	KCC WICHITA
Wy Appt. Expires pt/ LV CM	

Operator Name: Pal	omino Petroleum,	Inc.		Leas	se Name:_	Michaelis		Well #:		
Sec. 32 Twp. 1	7 S. R. 24	☐ East 🗸] West		ty: Ness					
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in p s if gas to surfa	ressures, ace test, a	whether stong with	shut-in pre	essure reached	l static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	□No		V L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sa	mple
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes	□No		Nam Anhy			Top 1658		tum 711)
Cores Taken		Yes	✓ No		Base	Anhy.		1690	(+ (679)
Electric Log Run	•	✓ Yes	No		Торе	eka		3467	(-1	098)
(Submit Copy)					Heel	oner		3709	(-13	340)
List All E. Logs Run:					Torc	nto		3726	(-1	357)
Radiation Gua	ard, Micro				LKC			3749	(-1:	380)
					BKC	;		4042	(-16	673)
					Marı	maton		4086	(-17	717)
		Report all s		RECORD		ew Used ermediate, produ	ction etc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca: Set (In C	sing	We	eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		i Percent tives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		20#	ı	224'	Common	160	2% gel,	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4398'	SMD	160	500 gal. r	nud flush
			<u></u>						w/add., 20 bb	ls. KCL water
	····	AD	DITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ement	#Sack	s Used		Type and I	Percent Additives		
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			4.4				······································			
	,									
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each			9		acture, Shot, Cemen Imount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
4	4353-4358									

							······································			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4351 '		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes V No			,
Date of First, Resumere	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Pro	ducing Meth	nod	Flowing	y 🕢 Pump	ing Gas Li	ft Othe	er <i>(Explain)</i>	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 30%	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate 70%		3bls. (Sas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHÓD OF C				70/0	Production Inte		RE	CEIVEL)
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specia	√ Per	f. 🔲 D	ually Comp.	Commingled _	FE	B 2 0 20	07

KCC WICHITA

LOGS

Pawnee	4166	(-1797)
Ft. Scott	4248	(-1879)
Cherokee Sh.	4272	(-1903)
Miss. Dolo.	4332	(-1963)
LTD	4399	(-2030)

RECEIVED FEB 2 0 2007 KCC WICHITA



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
11/20/2006	11148

BILL TO	
Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827	NOV 2 4 2006

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	se	Operator
Net 30	#1	Michaelis	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil Development Cement Port Collar					Wayne
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TION		QTY	/	UM	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
575D 577D 105 330 276 290 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Por Port Collar Tool Re Swift Multi-Density Flocele D-Air Service Charge Cen Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Cou	ental With Man Standard (MII) The standard of the standard o	OCON II)			1 135 50 1 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 850.00 400.00 13.50 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00 5.30% KCC WICH	07	60.00 850.00 400.00T 1,822.50T 62.50T 32.00T 220.00 149.78
		For Your I		& Holiday Sea	350	nii		Tota	<u></u>	· · · · · ·	\$3,719.58

Serv	NIF ices, I	T Sinc.	A	HARGE TO: PALO DDRESS TY, STATE, ZIF		DO PETROLEUM				ן נואלינו נואלינו	EED 2 0 2007	B 2 0 ZUU/		Nº	CKET 111		
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CBY, V.		WELL/PROJECT NO).	LEAS	E		COUNTY/PARISH	s	TATE	CITY		A C		DATE 11	low	NER .	
· NOSCON, E		19 /			M	echaeus	2836		Ks					11-20-0	6	SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES	NTRACT	OR DS-L	\		RIG NAME/NO.		HIPPED	DELIVERED TO				ORDER NO.			
3.		WELL TYPE				GORY JOB PL	JRPOSE		<u> </u>	LOCA? WELL PERMIT				WELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		OIL			DEN	ELOPMWY	CSMGT PORT C	DLLAR						NESS COPY	5- 41	2,512, L	<i>ल</i> द्र (
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS													, ,	
PRICE		REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUNT	<u> </u>
575			1			MILEAGE # JOY				7	ME		7		400	60	00
<u> </u>						PUMP SERUTCE					1208		1	4	0 00	850	T
105					- 1	PORT COLLUR OF					108				oloo		100
													Ī		Ţ		1
330			1			SWEET MULTE- I	CORPLES LESTING			135	SYS			<u>j</u>	। 3।ई०	1822	 ≾o
276			١			FLOCELE		_		50	280		i		1 25	h2	150
290			1		Į.	D-AZR				1	648			3	2,00	1	100
581			1			SERVITE CHARGE	COMENT			200					lilo		oloo
583					Ι.	DRAYAGE				19970		149.1	Pl m		1 00		18
										1 1 1		1 1			1		1 10
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							-			·	1		1		
V			1 1				······································	,							- 		
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and cond but are not limited	litions on the re	verse side here	of whic	h include,		REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOUT	BREAK	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGR	REE UN	ED AGE	S- EE PAGE TO	DTAL	3596	 78
LIMITED WARRA		•	NDEN	vii i, anu		0.405		MET YOU	IR NEEDS	5?							1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	,		OR TO		ł	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	1	MED WITI	HOUT DELAY?						ļ	
START OF WORK OR DEI	LIVERY) OF OBODS	B				P.O. B0	OX 466	WE OPER AND PER CALCULA	RATED THE FORMED CTIONS	HE EQUIPMENT Job				TAX		122	180
Vrul 1	Shill	Pr				NESS CITY	, KS 67560	SATISFAC	CTORILY	? ED WITH OUR S	SERVICE	<u>, </u>		5.73	70	122	100
DÁTE SIGNED <u>"(</u>		ME SIGNED		<mark>⊡ A.M.</mark>			8-2300			☐ YES		□ NO		тота	L	3719	100
ā										TOMER DID NO				i		2111	
MY SWIFT OPERATOR A	1	CUSTOME	ER ACCI		OVAL		The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges rec	eipt of th	e materials ar	d servic	es listed or	this tick	<u>al</u>			
SWIFT OPERATOR WAYE	J7750J															Thank?	You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11-20-06 PAGE NO

istomer Palom	rsq ow	ROLEUM	WELL NO.	1		LEASE	HAELTS	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.				
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL))GAL)	PUN	PS	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS				
	1630							ON LOTATON				
				ļ	_			NB-33/8				
								cs6-51/2				
								PORT COLLAR & 1616				
· • · · ·				ļ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
	1655				1		1000	PSITEST CASOUG -HELD				
	1700	31/2	1	1	-	500	ļ	OPSI PORT COLURE - DIT EXTE				
	1705	33/4	75	1		400		mar orange 12 mars and				
	1103	374	1/3	<u> </u>	-	460	<u> </u>	MXCSMWT 135 SIN SIND				
	1730	4	51/2	1		500		DEPLUE COINT				
	17740		-	V		1000		CLOSE PORT COLUR - BETTEST - HELD				
								CHEWATER 10 SKS COMMY TO PET				
.:	i750	31/2	25		1		4.50	RUN 4 JTS - CORCUME CICAN				
								WASHTRIXK				
								A				
								RU TOOL				
	1830							JOB COMPLETE				
								THAKYON WANK, DUSTY, SCAN, JETT				
								WANG, DUSTY, SCA, VEFF				
								RECEIVED				
								FEB 2 0 2007				
								KCC WICHITA				
								——————————————————————————————————————				



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
11/4/2006	11622

BILL TO	MECEIVED A Acidizina
Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827	NOV 7 2006 • Acidizing • Cement

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	e Cou	inty	Contractor	ontractor Well Type Well Category Job Pur					
Net 30	#1	Michael	lis Ne	ss	SouthWind Drilling		Oil Deve		evelopment	5-1/2" LongStr	ing Wayne
PRICE I	REF.	DESCRIPTION						<i>'</i>	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 290 581D 583D	i i i s	Mileage - 1 Wa Pump Charge - Liquid KCL (C Mud Flush 5 1/2" Centraliz 5 1/2" Cement I 5 1/2" Port Coll 5 1/2" Latch Do 5 1/2" Insert Flo 5 1/2" Rotating Wift Multi-Der Flocele D-Air Service Charge Drayage	Long String - clayfix) zer Basket lar - Top Joint own Plug & B oat Shoe With Head Rental nsity Standard Cement	t #66 - affile Auto	1616 Feet Fill			1 2 500 0 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Fon Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 80.00 280.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 13.50 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00	60.00 1,250.00 52.00 375.00 800.00 840.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 32.00 192.50 130.38
We Ap	prec	iate You	ır Busin	ess	!		Total RECEIVED				

FEB 2 0 2007

SWIFT
Services. Inc.

CHARGE TO: PALOYING	PERPOSEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET

Nº 11622

	ices, l	inc.		HY, SIAIE,	ZIP CO	UE								PAG	3E 1	of 5	M
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. DESS Com	NICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	MECHAELES COUNTY/PARISH STATE			CITY		DA	TE 11-4-06	ow		<u> </u>				
TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR TS SERVICE SALES SOUTH			SOUTH	RIG NAMEINO.					DELIVERED TO ORDER NO			DER NO.		REC.	> ပ္မ_		
ot l			WE		EGORY JOB PUI UE LOPMONT	51/2" LOJ657	ang		WELL PERMIT	NO.			WELL LOCATION AW / DESS COTY)		<u>ks-4w,51/</u>		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION										•			•		
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	·	AMOUN	r
্ৰ ১ ১			1			MILEAGE # 104				18	ME			4	00	b 0	oc_
578			1			PUMP SWUTE				1	208	4397	FT	1250	00	1250	00
プス 1	***	:	Ì		-	TEGORD KCT				2	loac			26	90	<u>\$</u> 2	loc_
781		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		-	MUDFUSH				క్రం	64(75	315	100
५०२	<u></u>		1			CESTRATIZES				. 7	۲A	<u>5/2</u>			00	800	
<u>403</u> 404						COMMY BASKETS				3	EA	2 4 4 3		280			00
404			1			PORT COLLAR LATEH BOWN A	700 77 466	3			GA	1616	FF	2300		2300	1
40*7			•]								64 EA			<u>235</u>		235	
419			1			ROTATEJE HEAD RETAL					208			310 250			00
		-					ACTIC				400			230	100		1
																	一
the terms and cond	ditions on the re	everse side hereo	fwhi	ch include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOU	UIPMENT T BREAK		AGR	EE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	6472	100
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST/SE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO			1	SWIFT SERVICES, INC. WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICEW PERFORMED WIT			JR NEED RVICE W/ MED WIT	S? AS THOUT DELAY?					*2	<u> </u>	38		
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS			P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY KS 67560 WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL			RATED T REORMEI ATIONS CTORILY	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB '?				subtot TAX 17ess 5		9244 , 403	38			
DATE SIGNED	T	IME SIGNED	-	□ A.M. X P.M.	785-798-2300			SATISFI CUS	SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL		9647	79	
SWIFT OPERATOR	•	CUSTOMER	^T ACC		OF MA		The customer hereby acknow	wledges rec	eipt of t	ne materials a	nd servic	es listed on th	is ticket.	1			
SWIFT OPERATOR	<u> و ساته ع</u>	/				-		· · · · · ·								Thank (You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, K\$ 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 11622

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 78	5-798-2300		PALO	enicho bedbote	um		WELL MICCHA	ELTS	# /		DATE	6	PAGE 2	OF 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREI	NCE/	CCOUNTING ACCT :			DESCRI			e ony				UNIT		- AMOU	NT THE
330	and the second s	1		SARB CHICKING CHINGSAN		T MOLTE-DE	,		リカム		QTV.	U/M			Refue Kapituna basa basa E	
276		1			FLOCES		(day)	31140400	1	USS.				<u> ऽ०</u> 25		250
290		ı			D-Acc				1	GAL				00		<u> 300</u> 2ا00
					1					GAL			36		3	7.00
														† _	20	
													-	i U	2007	5
														1 🗐	2	
													*******	RECEIVED	9	3
																Žį –
							-			,						1
														i		İ
																$\overline{1}$
	-															<u> </u>
				-					i		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
																<u> </u>
																<u> </u>
				 	<u></u>								···			<u> </u>
				 			 -						- · · · · · · · · · · · ·	┧		-
							-		ļ <u>i</u>				·			1
																
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>					$\vdash \vdash$		<u> </u>
									1							+
									-					<u> </u>		-
<i>p o i</i>				-	SERVICE CH	HARGE			CUBIC FEET	1	1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
283 281			:		MILEAGE CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE		TON MILES		า <u>ร</u>		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	10		<u> 2 50 </u>
· 202		<u></u>			CHARGE	17384		<u> 1</u> S			30.38	Salvanas	<u>)</u>	100		0138
•												ONTINU	ATIONTOTAL		<u> </u>	2.38

´ e	
IOB	LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11-4-06 PAGE NO

ALOMER	cio peni	<u>พบขอ</u>	WELL NO.			HAEUZS	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 1/622
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) Casing	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1900						on rotation
	2100		<u>.</u>				STADY 51/2" CASOLO IN WELL
							70-4399 Set = 4395
							70-4397 51/24/8 14
							ST- 31.87
							CSUTRATIZIES - 1,2,3,5,10,13,18,20,26,65
			.		·		ONT BSXTS - 2,4,66
		- Control of the Assets					PORT COURSE 1816 TOP IT # 66
	2240						DEOP BAYL - COCCULATE ACTATE
	2318	Ь	12	V		500	PUMD 500 GAC MUDEUSH "
	2320	6	20	~		\$00	POMP 20 BRS KCL FLUSH 11
	2325		4/2				PING RH - MH
·	2330	Ь	42			Soo	MX COMET 10 = 75555 e 11.2 AP6 "
		41/2	28	<u> </u>		250	TL-100 SKS @ 14.0 AA6 "
	2347						23CJI JANUA TUD HEAW
	2348						RELEASE LATEH DOWN
	2350	7'7	0				DESPACE PLUG "
		6'lz	96			700	SHUT OFF ROTATEL 6
	2000	61/2	106.5			1500	PWG DOWN - PSE UP GATCH EN AWG
	දෙයා					ok	RECEIVED
							WASH YOUR FEB 2 0 2007
							KCC WICHITA
	0100						JUB COMPLETE THANKED SEAN

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665



Invoice Number: 105201

Invoice Date: 10/31/06

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc.

To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Michaelis #1

P.O. Date...: 10/31/06

Due Date.: 11/30/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	160.00	SKS	10.6500	1704.00	т
Gel	3.00	SKS	16.6500	49.95	_
Chloride	5.00	SKS	46.6000	233.00	T
Handling	168.00	SKS	1.9000	319.20	Ē
Mileage min.	1.00	MILE	240.0000	240.00	Ē
Surface	1.00	JOB	815.0000	815.00	Ē
Mileage pmp trk	11.00	MILE	6.0000	66.00	E
Top Wood	1.00	EACH	60.0000	60.00	T
All Prices Are Ne	et, Payable 30 Days Fo	llowing Subt	total:	3487.15	
Date of Invoice.	1 1/2% Charged Therea	fter. Tax	:	108.49	
11 Account CURREN	T take Discount of	<i>348.71</i> Payr	ments:	0.00	
ONLY IT paid with	in 30 days from Invo $\overline{ ext{i}}$	ce Date Tota	al:	3595.64	

RECEIVED FEB 2 0 2007 KCC WICHITA

ALLIE CEMENTING ()., INC.

POINT:

BOX 31			SERVICE
SSELL, KANSAS 67665		-	

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		•	pour	city
DATE 10 21 27 RANGE C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Mchaeles Well# LOCATION NO.	015	1/200 pm	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	Cty sa	20 (40)	HOUSE.	
CONTRACTOR STATE OF MARKET	OWNER			
CONTRACTOR South Lucino (In 1977) TYPE OF JOB Surface	OWNER			
HOLESIZE 12/4 T.D. 227	CEMENT	: ••		-
CASING SIZE DEPTH 22.7 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORI		94.1	<u>'</u>
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	, <u>TUE CAN</u>	nsico	KIE!	
TOOL DEPTH	PER LANGE NEW YORK STORY	THE THE STREET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRES: MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	160rt,	@ 10.65	1704.00
MEAS-LINE SHOE JOINT:	POZMIX ₁₆		_@	1000
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS.	GEL , <u> </u>	<u> </u>	@ 16.6S @ 146.60	2 <u>9.99</u>
DISPLACEMENT 13/2	ASC	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_@_ 46.00_ _@:	ب المادين
EQUIPMENT	क्षेत्र हैं है है है है			
			_@	
PUMP TRUCK J'CEMENTER MIKE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_@ <u>,</u>	
# 224 HELPER July	•	41 -	_@ <u>,</u> _@	
BULK TRUCK			@	
# 260 DRIVER BULK TRUCK			@	
# DRIVER	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1/0	@	3,000
	HANDLING MILEAGE	168 Ay.	_@ <u>//98</u> _	314.20 240.00
REMARKS:	WILLEAGE	I EL NIL O	TOTAL	2546.1S
New 23#	•		TOTAL	25 10.10
CAR 85/8 CAN DER DORP		SERVI	C E	.*
My Camt, despoler us 13/2 BB	The part of			
Complial Cere	DEPTH OF JOI	3	27	
	PUMP TRUCK			<u>85,00</u>
	EXTRA FOOTA	1. /	_@ 	1-1
Thanks	MANIFOLD		@_ <i></i>	<i></i>
Medicine	170000000	Fill of and the second	_@	
CHARGE TO: Falomino Pt	•			
STREET.			TOTAL	831.00
CITYSTATEZIP				
CITYSTATEZIP	P	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T .
		**		
	87870	ouss	@0000_	60.00
		<u>े । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । ।</u>		
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			_ @	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		-		4.2.27
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	-	E START COLL	TOTAL	60,00
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	4 ,.	4		95 4
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX			
	TOTAL CHARG	GE	<u> </u>	The state of the s
	DISCOUNT		IF PAII	D'IN 30 DAYS
$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{A}}$				
SIGNATURE Some Kellet	1)20	es Wok	ztrac	
		PRINTI	ED NAME	* .
at .				Y **

1